\ \, ','
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (JULY, 2024)

(B.Sc. in Blood Banking Technology)

Appeared : 16 Passed : 11
SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

1 Assam Medical College, 33451 NAZNIN FARHANA Pass
Dibrugarh

2 Assam Medical College, 33449 BHAGYASHREE Fail Fail in Blood Banking & Blood Banking Organization
Dibrugarh BURAGOHAIN

3 Assam Medical College, 33450 HEMAMONI PAME Fail Fail in Basic Haematology & Clinical Pathology, Blood
Dibrugarh Banking & Blood Banking Organization, Blood Donation &

Donor Management

4  Assam Medical College, 33452 PRATIKSHA KONCH Pass
Dibrugarh

5  Assam Medical College, 33453  RINIKI HANDIQUE Pass
Dibrugarh

6  Assam Medical College, 33454 RUKSHANU AKHTARA Pass
Dibrugarh PARBIN

7  Assam Medical College, 33455 SHEIKH HASINA AHMED  Pass
Dibrugarh

8  Assam Medical College, 33456 UPASANA KASHYAP Pass
Dibrugarh

9  Gauhati Medical College, 33440 AFSANA HUSSAIN Pass
Guwahati

10  Gauhati Medical College, 33441 DHIMAN JYOTI DAS Fail Fail in Basic Haematology & Clinical Pathology, Blood
Guwahati Banking & Blood Banking Organization, Blood Donation &

Donor Management, Practical

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex/11524 22 October 2024 Page1of2



SINo College

1

12

13

14

15

16

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex[11524

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Roll No Name

33443

33444

33445

33446

33447

33448

MAHMUDA SULTANA

PROJIT SRONGPANG

SANKAR CHOUDHURY

SUMI CHANGMAI

SWAPNALI NATH

TANMOY KALITA

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

22 October 2024

Fail in Basic Haematology & Clinical Pathology, Blood
Banking & Blood Banking Organization, Blood Donation &
Donor Management, Practical

Fail in Basic Haematology & Clinical Pathology, Blood
Banking & Blood Banking Organization, Blood Donation &
Donor Management, Practical

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



