

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (JULY, 2024)

(B.Sc. in Blood Banking Technology)

Appeared: 16 Passed: 11

SINo	College	Roll No		Result	Remark
1	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33451	NAZNIN FARHANA	Pass	•
2	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33449	BHAGYASHREE BURAGOHAIN	Fail	Fail in Blood Banking & Blood Banking Organization
3	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33450	HEMAMONI PAME	Fail	Fail in Basic Haematology & Clinical Pathology, Blood Banking & Blood Banking Organization, Blood Donation & Donor Management
4	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33452	PRATIKSHA KONCH	Pass	
5	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33453	RINIKI HANDIQUE	Pass	
6	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33454	RUKSHANU AKHTARA PARBIN	Pass	
7	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33455	SHEIKH HASINA AHMED	Pass	
8	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33456	UPASANA KASHYAP	Pass	•
9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33440	AFSANA HUSSAIN	Pass	•
10	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33441	DHIMAN JYOTI DAS	Fail	Fail in Basic Haematology & Clinical Pathology, Blood Banking & Blood Banking Organization, Blood Donation & Donor Management, Practical

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
11	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33443	MAHMUDA SULTANA	Pass	•
12	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33444	PROJIT SRONGPANG	Pass	
13	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33445	SANKAR CHOUDHURY	Fail	Fail in Basic Haematology & Clinical Pathology, Blood Banking & Blood Banking Organization, Blood Donation & Donor Management, Practical
14	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33446	SUMI CHANGMAI	Pass	
15	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33447	SWAPNALI NATH	Pass	
16	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33448	TANMOY KALITA	Fail	Fail in Basic Haematology & Clinical Pathology, Blood Banking & Blood Banking Organization, Blood Donation & Donor Management, Practical